
SUGGESTED SPECTATOR PATH
1 See your Savages out of the start corral and watch them tackle the  
 hardest climb of the day, out of the gate and straight to the top of  
 the mountain; 300 vertical feet in less than a quarter mile.  
 Whew, I’m beat, let’s go get a beer!
2 Your Savages will be on the backside of the mountain for the first 2.5  
 miles of the course, but head to #9 Shriveled Richard after you’ve  
 enjoyed a beer, or four, in our festival.  
3 After Shriveled Richard you’ll lose your runners again for another  
 2 miles, so go for round 5 and catch them at the #20 SavageRig next,  
 don’t worry, it’s close to the festival, you can bring beer #6 with you! 
4 From here, you’ll only lose them for a few minutes, head over to  
 #23 Battering Ram near the start corral, and plan to play keep up  
 through the rest of the course.  
5 Shoot over to #25 Mad Ladders while they take a slightly longer  
 route, and then follow them along the course as they tackle four of  
 the best obstacles in the business, #26 Sawtooth, #27 Colossus,  
 #28 Pedal for the Medal, and #29 Wheel World. 
6 Snap a thousand pictures of your finishers under the finish arch  
 and in front of the photo wall, then beg them to give you their free  
 finisher beer!  Good luck!  You deserve it, Spectating is hard work!

SATURDAY COURSE MAP

SUNDAY COURSE MAP

DISCLAIMER: COURSE DESIGNERS OFTEN MAKE 
CHANGES AFTER MAPS ARE PRINTED.  MINOR 
COURSE ALTERATIONS ARE EXPECTED.
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SPECTATOR PATH
1 Watch them tackle the hardest climb of the day, right out  
 of the start corral; 300 vertical feet in less than a quarter  
 mile. Whew, I’m beat, let’s go get a beer!
2 Your Savages will be on the backside of the mountain for  
 the next 1.5 miles,  head to #8 SavageRIG after you’ve  
 enjoyed a beer in our festival.  
3 Then head over to #11 Battering Ram near the start corral.   
 From  here shoot directly to #14 Mad Ladders, then follow  
 them finish line, cheering them on at #15 Pedal for the  
 Medal, and #16 Wheel World.
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FINISH

START

1 HURT LOCKER 
2 BARN DOORS
3 LOW CRAWL
4 BIG ASS CARGO
5 GREAT WALL 
6 BLOCK PARTY
7 ME SO THORNY
8 SAVAGE RIG
9 LUMBERJACK LANE
10  BIG CHEESE
11 NEW! BATTERING RAM
12 CULVERT CROSSING
13 BACKSCRATCHER
14 MAD LADDERS
15 NEW! PEDAL FOR  
 THE MEDAL
16 WHEEL WORLD
17 BLAZED
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1 LOW CRAWL
2 BARN DOORS 
3 SQUEEZE PLAY
4 BACKSCRATCHER
5 BIG ASS CARGO
6 GREAT WALL
7 BLOCK PARTY
8 ME SO THORNY
9 SHRIVELED RICHARD
10 VENUS GUY TRAP
11 SAVAGE FALLS
12 NUTTSMASHER
13 NEW! HOLY SHEET
14 TWIN PEAKS 
15 KISS MY WALLS
16 TWIRLY BIRD
17 MUD N GUTS
18 SAWHORSES
19 DAVY JONES’ LOCKER
20 SAVAGE RIG
21 LUMBERJACK LANE
22 BIG CHEESE
23 NEW! BATTERING RAM
24 CULVERT CROSSING
25 MAD LADDERS
26 SAWTOOTH
27 COLOSSUS
28 NEW! PEDAL FOR THE MEDAL
29 WHEEL WORLD
30 BLAZED

OBSTACLES

LEGEND

SR OBSTACLE

H20 STATION               

FEATURED OBSTACLE

MILE MARKER

SAVAGE JUNIOR

SPECTATOR PATH

31

24

20

23

26

3

7

27

FINISH

1

2

9

19

14
16

http://www.savagerace.com

